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MIT SCHOOL OF ARCHITECTURE 
CONVERGENCE OF ART AND TECHNOLOGY TO CREATE A NEW WORLD 

Sr. No. 

1 

2 

3 

5 

6 

7 

Year 

B.ARCH Viva/ Sessional Timetable 

End Semester Examinations JUNE 2024 
Course Name 

First Year (2021 Pattern) 
(Regular + Backlog) 

Second Year (2018 Pattern) 
(Backlog) 

Second Year (2021 Pattern) 
(Regular + Backlog) 

Third Year (2018 Pattern) 
(Backlog) 

Third Year (2021Pattern) 
(Regular + Backlog) 

Fourth Year (2018 Pattern) 
(Regular + Backlog) 

Fifth Year (2017, 
2018Pattern) 

(Regular+Backlog) 
First 2021 Pattern 

(Regular+Backlog) 

Structures I& || 

Second, Third, Fourth, Fifth 
Yr (2018 & 2021 Pattern) 

(Regular+Backlog) 

Basic Design I & I| 

Building Technology and Materials I & I| 

|Architectural Design | & I| 
Architectural Design - |I 

|Architectural Design - IV 

|Structures Ill & IV 

Building Technology & Materials Ill & IV 

|Landscape Design - I 
Architectural Design Il & IV 

Building Technology and Materials - V 

Building Technology and Materials - VI 

Comprehensive Viva 

Architectural Design - V 

Architectural Design VI 

Elective I & l (Art / Design) 
Elective I& I| (Technology / Skills) 
Open Studio | 

Working Drawing I&I| 
Building Technology and Materials V& VI 

Architectural Design V & VI 

Landscape Design - 1| 
|Building Technology and Materials - VIIl 

Building Technology and Materials - VII 

Architectural Design - VIl 

Architectural Design - Vill 

Practical Training Viva 

Architectural Project Viva (Backlog) 

Sessional Exam of all Subjects 

Sessional Exam of all Subjects 

School of 

Architecture 
Ar. Aditi Chivate, Ar. Rushikesh Deshmukh, AÑVadayani Jashi 
Exam Coordinator FUNE 

MIT-ADT 
UNIVERSITY 

Dates 
14th June 2024 

17th June 2024 

18th June 2024 

19th June 2024 

31st May 2024 

28th May 2023 

29th May 2024 

30th May 2024 

31st May 2024 

31st May 2024 

30th May 2024 

03rd June 2024 

27th May 2024 

28th May 2023 

|29th May 2024 

|30th May 2024 

31st May 2024 

03rd June 2024 

03rd June 2024 

28th May 2024 

30th May 2024 

18th June 2024 

17th June 2024 

17th June 2024 

27th May 2024 

e|sl24 

Dr. Ashwini Pethe 
Principal, MITSOA 

Viva 

1 



End Semester Exam_ MAY_JUNE _2024_Viva/Sessional Schedule M.PLAN 

Sr. 
No. 

Year 

1 F.Y.M.PLAN Tuesday 

2 F.Y.M.PLAN Tuesday 

M.PLAN End Semester SS-vV Examination MAY JUNE 2024 
Schedule of Viva/Sessional Exam 

Day 

1 F.Y.M.PLAN Friday 

2 F.Y.M.PLAN Friday 

4 F.Y.M.PLAN 

3FYM.PLANTuesday 

5 F.Y.M.PLAN |Monday 

6F.Y.M.PLAN Monday 

7 F.Y.M.PLAN Monday 

8F.Y.M.PLAN Tuesday 

Tuesday 

1S.Y.M.PLAN Friday 

4 

2 S.YM.PLAN Tuesday 

3 S.Y.M.PLAN Monday 

4 S.Y.M.PLAN Monday 

5S.Y.M.PLAN Monday 

Department of Planning - MIT School of Architecture 
CONVERGENCE OF ART AND TECHNOLOGY TO0 CREATE A NEv WORLD 

Date 

21/05/2024 

Ar. Aditi Chivate, 

21/05/2024 

6S.Y.M.PLAN Monday 

17/05/2024 

Exam Co-ordinator 

17/05/2024 

21/05/2024 

21/05/2024 

20/05/2024 

F.Y. M.PLAN SEM II (REGULAR+BACKLOG) (2021 Pattern) 
09:30 am 
onwards 

20/05/2024 

20/05/2024 

|21/05/2024 

17/05/2024 

21/05/2024 

1 S.Y.M.PLAN Wednesday 05/06/2024 

2 S.Y.M.PLAN Wednesday 05/06/2024 

20/05/2024 

1 S.Y.M.PLAN Wednesday 05/06/2024 

|20/05/2024 

2 S.Y.M.PLAN Wednesday 05/06/2024 

3 S.YM.PLAN Tuesday |21/05/2024 

S.Y.M.PLAN Wednesday 05/06/2024 

5 S.Y.M.PLAN Monday 20/05/2024 

Time 

20/05/2024 

Ar. Indrayani Joshi, Ar. Rushlkesh Deshmukh 

FY. M.PLAN SEM I (BACKLOG) (2021 Pattern) 
09:30 am 
onwards 

09:30 am 
onwards 

09:30 am 
onwards 

09:30 am 
onwards 

09:30 am 
onwards 

09:30 am 
onwards 

09:30 am 
onwards 

09:30 am 
onwards 

09:30 am 
onwards 

Subject Code 

09:30 am 
onwards 

09:30 am 
onwards 

21URP101-SS Planning Studio |: Area Development 

09:30 am 
onwards 

09:30 am 
onwards 

09:30 am 
onwards 

21URP104-SSUrban & Rural Housing 

|21URP201-SS Planning Studio -|| :Urban Planning 

09:30 am 
|onwards 

09:30 am 
onwards 

|09:30 am 
20/05/2024 onwards 

S.Y. M.PLAN SEM IV (REGULAR+BACKLOG) (2021 Pattern) 
09:30 am 21URP 401SS Dissertation | onwards 
09:30 am 

|onwards 
09:30 am 
onwards 

|21URP201-JRPlanning Studio - ||: Urban Planning 

|21URP202-SS Socio - Economic Perspectives to Planning 

|21URP203-SS Planning Techniques | 

21URP204-SSUrban Infrastructure and Services 

21URP205-SS 

s.Y. M.PLAN SEM II (BACKLOG) (2021 Pattern) 

21URP205-SSElective |- Urban Design and Landscapes 

|21URP206-SSSustainable Urban Transpotation 

Subject Name 

21URP 301 SS Planning Studio ll : Regional Planning 

|21URP 302 SS Planning Policies & Legislations 

Elective|-Urban Conservation and 
Heritage Management 

21URP 305 SS 

21URP 304 SS Urban & Regional Governance & Finance 

|21URP 401SS 

21URP 306 SS |Land Economics & Management 

|21URP 401JR Dissertation || 

21URP 401JR Dissertation || 

|09:30 am21URP 
onwards 4041SS 

Elective l| - Rural Planning and 
Development 

|09:30 am |21URP 
|onwards 4053SS 

|21URP 402SS Professional Practice & Project Planning 

|21URP 403SS Research 

Dissertation || 

Ar. Harshad Raßon 
Programme 
Head, Dept. of 
Planning 

Elective |l|| - River and Cities 

School ci 
|Architectere 

Elective lV -Big Data and Data Analytics 

PUNE 
DrAshwini Pethe 

Principal 

EXAM DEPT. 

MIT-AIDT 
UNIVERSITY 

No of 
Students 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

4 

12 

16 

3 

3 

5 

2 

9 

9 

18 

18 

18 

18 

1 



End Semester Exam JUNE 2024 Viva/Sessional Schedule M.Arch 

MIT School of Architecture 
|CONVERGENCE OF ART AND TECHNOLOGY TO CREATE A NEW WORLD 

Sr. 

No. 

4 

FY.M.ARCH Friday 

F.Y.M.ARCH Friday 

F.Y.M.ARCH Friday 

F.Y.M.ARCH Thursday 
5 F.Y.M.ARCH Thursday 

F.Y.M.ARCH Friday 

F.Y.M.ARCH| Thursday 
6 

7 

8 

9 

Year 

11 

F.YM.ARCH Thursday 
10 F.Y.M.ARCH| Thursday 

F.Y.M.ARCH 

Day 

12 F.Y.M.ARCH 
13 F.Y. M.ARCH 

1|S.Y.M.Arch 

Friday 

Friday 

1S.YM.ARCH Thursday 

M.Arch End Semester Examination JUNE 2024 
Schedule of Viva/Sessional Exam 

Date 

Exam Co-ordinator 

14.06.24 

14.06.24 

14.06.24 

13.06.24 

13.06.24 

13.06.24 

14.06.24 

14.06.24 

13.06.24 

13.06.24 

13.06.24 

13.06.24 

14.06.24 

Friday 

2 S.Y.M.Arch Friday 
3S.YM.Arch Thursday 

4 S.Y.M.Arch Thursday 

14.06.24 

14.06.24 

13.06.24 

13.06.24 

14.06.24 

Ar. Aditi Chivate, Ar. ndrayani Joshi, 
Ar. Rusthikesh Deshmukh 

Time Subject Code 

09:30 am onwards 

09:30 am onwards 

09:30 am onwards 

09:30 am onwards 

09:30 am onwards 

09:30 am onwards 

09:30 am onwards 

09:30 am onwards 

09:30 am onwards 

09:30 am onwards 
09:30 am onwards 

09:30 am onwards 
09:30 am onwards 

S.Y. M.Arch SEM 

|09:30 am onwards 

F.Y. M.Arch SEM I (REGULAR) (2023Pattern) 
23ARCH5201-SS Design Studio - || 

23ARCH5201-VV Design Studio - || 

23ARCH5202-SS Vastu Shilpa Shastra - I| 

23ARCH5203-SS Architectural Research - I| 

23ARCH5204-SS |History of Ancient India 
23ARCH5205-SS |Indian Aesthetics 

I (REGULAR+BACKLOG) (2021Pattern) 

23ARCH5208-SS Art Elective - || (Rock Art Heritage of India) 
23ARCH5208-VV Art Elective - I| (Rock Art Heritage of India) 
23ARCH5209 Sanskrit - || (Audit Course) 

|21MATI307SS 
S.Y. M.Arch SEM IV (BACKLOG) (2021 Pattern) 

|09:30 am onwards 21MATI401SS 
09:30 am onwards21MATI401VV 

09:30 am onwards21MATI404SS 
|09:30 am onwards21MATI404VV 
09:30 am onwards 21MATI403SS 

|09:30 am onwards21MATI403VV 

Ar. Ketaki 
Patwardhan 

Programme Hea 
M.Arch 

Art Elective |lI| - Cultural Landscapes 

|Dissertation 
Dissertation 

Subject Name 

Open Elective - Museology 
Open Elective - Museology 
|Internship / Apprenticeship 
|Internship / Apprenticeship 

AD 
Scihool cf 
Architecture 

PUNE 

NIVE, 

dr. Ashwini Pethe 

Principal 

MIT-ADT 
UNIVER SITY 
PUNE, INDIA 

No of 

Students 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

1 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

EXAM DEPT. 

1 

F.Y.M.ARCH Thursday 

5|S.YM.Arch Thursday 
6S.YM.Arch Thursday 14.06.24 

23ARCH5206-SS Design Elective - I| (Traditional Indian Water Systems) 
23ARCH5206-VV Design Elective -|| (Traditional Indian Water Systems) 
23ARCH5207-SS Craft Elective - I| (Indian lconography and Sculptures) 
23ARCH5207-VV Craft Elective - I| (Indian lconography and Sculptures) 
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