MIT SCHOOL OF ARCHITECTURE

CONVERGENCE OF ART AND TECHNOLOGY TO CREATE A NEW WORLD



B.ARCH Viva/ Sessional Timetable End Semester Examinations JUNE 2024

. N		emester Examinations JUNE 2024 Course Name	Dates	
r. No.	Year	Structures I & II	14th June 2024	
	First Year (2021 Pattern) (Regular + Backlog)	Basic Design I & II	17th June 2024	
1		Building Technology and Materials I & II	18th June 2024	
		Architectural Design I & II	19th June 2024	
-		Architectural Design - III	24 at May 2024	
2	Second Year (2018 Pallerii)	Architectural Design - IV	31st May 2024	
	(Duoinog)	Structures III & IV	28th May 2023	
	0	Building Technology & Materials III & IV	29th May 2024	
3	Occord Todi (2021) attorny	Landscape Design - I	30th May 2024	
	(regular Basking)	Architectural Design III & IV	31st May 2024	
		Building Technology and Materials - V	31ct May 2024	
		Building Technology and Materials - VI	31st May 2024	
4	Third Year (2018 Pattern)	Comprehensive Viva	30th May 2024	
4	(Backlog)	Architectural Design - V	03rd June 2024	
		Architectural Design VI		
	Third Year (2021Pattern) (Regular + Backlog)	Elective I & II (Art / Design)	27th May 2024	
		Elective I & II (Technology / Skills)	28th May 2023	
		Open Studio I	29th May 2024	
_		Working Drawing I & II	30th May 2024	
5		Building Technology and Materials V & VI	31st May 2024	
		Architectural Design V & VI	03rd June 2024	
		Landscape Design - II	03rd June 2024	
		Building Technology and Materials - VII	OSIG GUITO EUE	
	Fourth Year (2018 Pattern) (Regular + Backlog)	Building Technology and Materials - VIII	28th May 2024	
6		Architectural Design - VII	30th May 2024	
		Architectural Design - VIII		
	Fig. 7 (0047		10th lung 2024	
7	Fifth Year (2017, 2018Pattern) (Regular+Backlog)	Practical Training Viva	18th June 2024	
'		Architectural Project Viva (Backlog)	17th June 2024	
8	First 2021 Pattern (Regular+Backlog)	Sessional Exam of all Subjects	17th June 2024	
9	Second, Third, Fourth, Fifth Yr (2018 & 2021 Pattern) (Regular+Backlog)	Sessional Exam of all Subjects	27th May 2024	

Ar. Aditi Chivate, Ar. Rushikesh Deshmukh, A

Exam Coordinator

Dr. Ashwini Pethe Principal, MITSOA

C

Department of Planning - MIT School of Architecture

CONVERGENCE OF ART AND TECHNOLOGY TO CREATE A NEW WORLD



M.PLAN End Semester SS-VV Examination MAY_JUNE_2024 Schedule of Viva/Sessional Exam

Sr. No.	Year	Day	Date	Time	Subject Code	Subject Name	No of Students				
		The state of		F.Y. M.PLAN	SEM I (BACKLOG)	(2021Pattern)	Ottadents				
1	F.Y.M.PLAN	Tuesday	21/05/2024	09:30 am onwards		Planning Studio I : Area Development	1				
2	F.Y.M.PLAN	Tuesday	21/05/2024	09:30 am onwards	21URP104-SS	Urban & Rural Housing	1				
	F.Y. M.PLAN SEM II (REGULAR+BACKLOG) (2021 Pattern)										
1	F.Y.M.PLAN	Friday	17/05/2024	09:30 am onwards	21URP201-SS	Planning Studio - II : Urban Planning	16				
2	F.Y.M.PLAN	Friday	17/05/2024	09:30 am onwards	21URP201-JR	Planning Studio - II : Urban Planning	16				
3	F.Y.M.PLAN	Tuesday	21/05/2024	09:30 am onwards	210RP202-SS	Socio - Economic Perspectives to Planning	16				
4	F.Y.M.PLAN	Tuesday	21/05/2024	09:30 am onwards	21URP203-SS	Planning Techniques - II	16				
5	F.Y.M.PLAN	Monday	20/05/2024	09:30 am onwards	21URP204-SS	Urban Infrastructure and Services	16				
6	F.Y.M.PLAN	Monday	20/05/2024	09:30 am onwards	21URP205-SS	Elective I - Urban Conservation and Heritage Management	4				
7	F.Y.M.PLAN	Monday	20/05/2024	09:30 am onwards	21URP205-SS	Elective I - Urban Design and Landscapes	12				
8	F.Y.M.PLAN	Tuesday	21/05/2024	09:30 am onwards	21URP206-SS	Sustainable Urban Transportation	16				
			S	Y. M.PLAN	SEM III (BACKLOG)	(2021 Pattern)					
1	S.Y.M.PLAN	Friday	17/05/2024	09:30 am onwards	21URP 301 SS	Planning Studio III : Regional Planning	3				
2	S.Y.M.PLAN	Tuesday	21/05/2024	09:30 am onwards	210RP 302 SS	Planning Policies & Legislations	3				
3	S.Y.M.PLAN	Monday	20/05/2024	09:30 am onwards	21URP 304 SS	Urban & Regional Governance & Finance	5				
4	S.Y.M.PLAN	Monday	20/05/2024	09:30 am onwards	21URP 305 SS	Elective II - Rural Planning and Development	2				
5	S.Y.M.PLAN	Monday	20/05/2024	09:30 am onwards	21URP 306 SS	Land Economics & Management	6				
		Tarkers of the	S.Y. M.F	PLAN SEM IN	(REGULAR+BACK	(LOG) (2021 Pattern)					
1	S.Y.M.PLAN	Wednesday	05/06/2024	09:30 am onwards	21URP 401SS	Dissertation II	9				
2	S.Y.M.PLAN	Wednesday	05/06/2024	09:30 am onwards	21URP 401JR	Dissertation II	9				
1	S.Y.M.PLAN	Wednesday	05/06/2024	09:30 am onwards	21URP 401SS	Dissertation II	9				
2	S.Y.M.PLAN	Wednesday	05/06/2024	09:30 am onwards	21URP 401JR	Dissertation II	9				
3	S.Y.M.PLAN	Tuesday	21/05/2024	09:30 am onwards	21URP 402SS	Professional Practice & Project Planning	18				
4	S.Y.M.PLAN	Wednesday	05/06/2024	09:30 am onwards	21URP 403SS	Research	18				
5	S.Y.M.PLAN	Monday	20/05/2024	09:30 am onwards	21URP 4041SS	Elective III - River and Cities	18				
6	S.Y.M.PLAN	Monday	20/05/2024	09:30 am onwards	21URP 4053SS	Elective IV - Big Data and Data Analytics	18				

Ar. Aditi Chivate,

Ar. Indrayani Joshi, Ar. Rushikesh Deshmukh

Exam Co-ordinator

Ar. Harshad Rason

Programme Head, Dept. of Planning School of Architecture ;

Dr. Ashwini Peth

Principal

MIT School of Architecture

CONVERGENCE OF ART AND TECHNOLOGY TO CREATE A NEW WORLD



M.Arch End Semester Examination JUNE 2024 Schedule of Viva/Sessional Exam

Sr. No.	Year	Day	Date	Time	Subject Code	Subject Name	No of Students
41.8		14.16		F.Y. M.Arch	SEM I (REGULAR)	(2023Pattern)	Stadent
1	F.Y.M.ARCH	Friday	14.06.24	09:30 am onwards	23ARCH5201-SS	Design Studio - II	3
2	F.Y.M.ARCH	Friday	14.06.24	09:30 am onwards	23ARCH5201-VV	Design Studio - II	3
3	F.Y.M.ARCH	Friday	14.06.24	09:30 am onwards	23ARCH5202-SS	Vastu Shilpa Shastra - II	3
4	F.Y.M.ARCH	Thursday	13.06.24	09:30 am onwards	23ARCH5203-SS	Architectural Research - II	3
5	F.Y.M.ARCH	Thursday	13.06.24	09:30 am onwards	23ARCH5204-SS	History of Ancient India	3
6	F.Y.M.ARCH	Friday	13.06.24	09:30 am onwards	23ARCH5205-SS	Indian Aesthetics	-
7	F.Y.M.ARCH	Thursday	14.06.24	09:30 am onwards	23ARCH5206-SS	Design Elective - II (Traditional Indian Water Systems)	3
8	F.Y.M.ARCH	Thursday	14.06.24	09:30 am onwards	23ARCH5206-VV	Design Elective - II (Traditional Indian Water Systems)	3
9	F.Y.M.ARCH	Thursday	13.06.24	09:30 am onwards	23ARCH5207-SS	Craft Elective - II (Indian Iconography and Sculptures)	3
10	F.Y.M.ARCH	Thursday	13.06.24	09:30 am onwards	23ARCH5207-VV	Craft Elective - II (Indian Iconography and Sculptures)	3
11	F.Y.M.ARCH	Friday	13.06.24	09:30 am onwards	23ARCH5208-SS	Art Elective - II (Rock Art Heritage of India)	3
12	F.Y.M.ARCH	Friday	13.06.24	09:30 am onwards	23ARCH5208-VV	Art Elective - II (Rock Art Heritage of India)	3
13	F.Y.M.ARCH	-	-	09:30 am onwards	23ARCH5209	Sanskrit - II (Audit Course)	3
				S.Y. M.Arch SEM	III (REGULAR+BAC	KLOG) (2021Pattern)	1 0
1	S.Y.M.ARCH	Thursday	14.06.24	09:30 am onwards	21MATI307SS	Art Elective III - Cultural Landscapes	1
				S.Y. M.Arch	SEM IV (BACKLOG		
1	S.Y.M.Arch	Friday	14.06.24	09:30 am onwards	21MATI401SS	Dissertation	4
2	S.Y.M.Arch	Friday	14.06.24	09:30 am onwards	21MATI401VV	Dissertation	4
3	S.Y.M.Arch	Thursday	13.06.24	09:30 am onwards	21MATI404SS	Open Elective - Museology	4
4	S.Y.M.Arch	Thursday	13.06.24	09:30 am onwards	21MATI404VV	Open Elective - Museology	4
5	S.Y.M.Arch	Thursday	14.06.24	09:30 am onwards	21MATI403SS	Internship / Apprenticeship	4
6	S.Y.M.Arch	Thursday	14.06.24	09:30 am onwards	21MATI403VV	Internship / Apprenticeship	4
		^			, b.	AD	

Ar. Aditi Chivate, Ar. Indrayani Joshi, Ar. Rushikesh Deshmukh

Exam Co-ordinator

Ar. Ketaki Patwardhan

Programme Head M.Arch School of Architecture Principal